Distributor of STMicroelectronics: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of TSV611ICT - IC OPAMP GP 120KHZ RRO SC70-5
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
STMicroelectronicsSTMicroelectronics
TSV611ICTTSV611ICT

Datasheet of TSV611ICT - IC OPAMP GP 120KHZ RRO SC70-5
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
TSV611, TSV611A, TSV612, TSV612A Ordering information
Doc ID 15768 Rev 2 17/19
5 Ordering information
Table 10. Order codes
Order code
Temperature
range
Package Packing Marking
TSV611ILT
-40° C to 85° C
SOT23-5
Tape & reel
K12
TSV611AILT K11
TSV611ICT
SC70-5
K12
TSV611AICT K11
TSV612ID/DT
SO-8 Tube & tape & reel
V612I
TSV612AID/DT V612AI
TSV612IST
MiniSO-8 Tape & reel
K113
TSV612AIST K115
                            18 / 20                            18 / 20
Distributor of STMicroelectronics: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of TSV611ICT - IC OPAMP GP 120KHZ RRO SC70-5
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Revision history TSV611, TSV611A, TSV612, TSV612A
18/19 Doc ID 15768 Rev 2
6 Revision history
Table 11. Document revision history
Date Revision Changes